
Greendale, St Lawrence, South Dearborn
Middle School Cross Country Meet 

Lawrenceburg, IN
Sep. 1, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 St Lawrence 21 1 2 5 6 7 9 10 13:10 2:20
2 South Dearborn 38 3 4 8 11 12 13 14 14:21 3:18

Incomplete Teams: Greendale

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. St Lawrence
1 Adam Flaig, 8 11:49
2 Sam Yauch, 8 12:25
5 Sam Dennis, 6 13:41
6 David Wandstrat, 8 13:43
7 Gabe Ewbank, 5 14:08
9 Carson Bauller, 8 14:17
10 Jude Wingerberg, 7 14:30

Total Time = 1:05:46     Total Places = 21

2. South Dearborn
3 Tegan Burk, 8 12:54
4 Landon Tighe, 7 13:09
8 Kelly Grayson, 8 14:10
11 Charlie Deaton, 5 15:21
12 Drake Bolen, 7 16:11
13 James South, 7 17:12
14 Corbin Perry, 5 18:06

Total Time = 1:11:45     Total Places = 38

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Adam Flaig, 8 11:49 St Lawrence
2 2 Sam Yauch, 8 12:25 St Lawrence
3 Auston Young, 8 12:40 Greendale
4 3 Tegan Burk, 8 12:54 South Dearborn
5 4 Landon Tighe, 7 13:09 South Dearborn
6 5 Sam Dennis, 6 13:41 St Lawrence
7 6 David Wandstrat, 8 13:43 St Lawrence
8 7 Gabe Ewbank, 5 14:08 St Lawrence
9 8 Kelly Grayson, 8 14:10 South Dearborn
10 9 Carson Bauller, 8 14:17 St Lawrence
11 Jacob Agner, 7 14:17 Greendale
12 10 Jude Wingerberg, 7 14:30 St Lawrence



13 Oliver Feiss, 7 14:32 Greendale
14 Nick Witte, 7 15:14 St Lawrence
15 11 Charlie Deaton, 5 15:21 South Dearborn
16 12 Drake Bolen, 7 16:11 South Dearborn
17 Tyler Lainhart, 6 16:44 St Lawrence
18 13 James South, 7 17:12 South Dearborn
19 Leeland Kellens, 6 18:05 Greendale
20 14 Corbin Perry, 5 18:06 South Dearborn
21 Jackson Ahlrichs, 6 19:28 St Lawrence
22 Shaun Lainhart, 6 20:11 St Lawrence
23 Daniel Day, 8 21:14 St Lawrence


